Should the following types of businesses be allowed to exist along the 11th and

12th Street corridors, or should they be prohibited?

551 out of 551 answered

Grocery Stores

Convenience/Carner
Stores

Office-type
businesses (legal
services, financial. ..

Dutdoor recreation

Indoor recreation

Garden nurseries

Community
Gardens

Daycare/early
childhood
education

Indoor live music

Outdoor live music

Restaurants

Meighborhood
pubs/bars

Businesses that
support creative
industries

Allowed

Prohibited

8.2%

10.3%

26.5%

8%

11.4%

9.4%

3.8%

7.6%

14.9%

31.2%

3.1%

14.2%

8.2%



Community Events
Venue
Retail — small/local
I JII _ 3‘ 3%
businesses
Retail - big box
stores
Personal Services
{beauty salons, 5.1%
tailor/seamstress,...




